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3000 6000 9000
ppb

3000 6000 9000
ppb

39.71 19.86 0.00 19.86 39.71
ppb

26.38 13.19 0.00 13.19 26.38
ppb

0.99084 0.99542 1.00000 1.00462 1.00925
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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5.08 15.45 25.82 36.19 46.55
ppb

5.08 15.45 25.82 36.19 46.55
ppb

0.928 0.464 0.000 0.464 0.928
ppb

0.4177 0.2089 0.0000 0.2089 0.4177
ppb

0.98576 0.99288 1.00000 1.00722 1.01445
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CO, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.1094 0.2187 0.3281 0.4374
ppb

0.0000 0.1094 0.2187 0.3281 0.4374
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

0.98394 0.99197 1.00000 1.00816 1.01633
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.02 5.42 10.82 16.22 21.62
ppb

0.02 5.42 10.82 16.22 21.62
ppb

0.2113 0.1056 0.0000 0.1056 0.2113
ppb

0.172 0.086 0.000 0.086 0.172
ppb

0.99093 0.99547 1.00000 1.00458 1.00915
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NOx, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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